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CAMPEONATO INTER REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

FEM  SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  LAVINIA LOPES COELHO            373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN

                                              2  LETICIA SOUZA COUTO             389  JUDO CHAHADE

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  BEATRIZ SAYURI RIBEIRO ONJI     161  PROJETO DE JUDÔ "CRIANDO CAMPE

                                              2  SOPHIA VITORIA VILELA DA S. RO  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  KIARA VICTORIA DE P. NORBERTO   512  FALCOES DO JUDO

                                              2  EMANUELLI MARIA URTADO PORFIRI  373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  LARISSA GRISOTO PIRES           474  KEISEI ESCOLA DE LUTAS

                                              2  JULIA CORREA BUENO              232  ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA E CULT. S

                                              3  LETICIA DE CARVALHO SOARES      453  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA LOTUS

                                              3  MARIA EDUARDA GRACIANO DE FARI  446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  NARA GABRIELLY SOUSA PEREIRA    446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              2  YLDA MIKAELLY DOS R. CYRILO     487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO

                                              3  JULIA GUIMARAES MARQUES MARINH  305  JUDO NAMBEI HONGANJI CAMPINAS

                                              3  YASMIN CAROLINE DA SILVA        512  FALCOES DO JUDO

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  VITHORIA RAIANY C. DA SILVA     446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              2  HELOISA HELENA BERNARDES MODEN  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              3  ANA BEATRIZ RODRIGUES DOS SANT  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              3  EMANUELLY AZEVEDO PERES         431  JUDO MOGI MIRIM

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  REBECA DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO     137  ASSOCIACAO JITA KYOEI JUDO KOD

                                              2  HELOISA DE MELO AZEVEDO         785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              3  ALICE MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA   373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN

                                              3  ISABELE GREGORINI LEAL          968  SECR.ESP.LAZER DE VALINHOS

     SUB 15              SUPER PESADO         1  MARIA EDUARDA RIBEIRO P. BRUNO  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              2  ANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA  697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO

                                              3  ANA NAOMI LIRANÇO HIROSE         25  CLUBE CAMP REGATAS E NATACAO

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  VITORIA CAMILA PEREIRA          811  FUNDESPORT - ARARAQUARA

                                              2  VIVIANE ARIADNE PEREIRA         811  FUNDESPORT - ARARAQUARA

                                              3  BIANCA RAFAELLY ROMANO CALABRE  916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  MARIANE STELLA DE S. ANACLETO   487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO

                                              2  MARIA GABRIELLI GRESPAN         921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              3  SAMIRA GONCALVES CESAR          639  ASS REAL UNIAO DE JUDO

                                              3  ANDRESSA THOMAZETTO DA SILVA    182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  CAROLINA LANCEROTTI DE DEUS     916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA

                                              2  MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA OLIVEIR  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              3  BEATRIZ SOUSA BESSA             287  ACADEMIA DE JUDO MCMA

                                              3  VITORIA CAROLINE BOAVENTURA     326  SOC ESPORTIVA SANJOANENSE

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  BEATRIZ PESSOA DE ALMEIDA MENO  373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN
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                                              2  GABRIELLA MACHADO GUIMARAES     287  ACADEMIA DE JUDO MCMA

                                              3  GIOVANA BECKER                  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              3  ANA CLARA DE FARIA CRUZ         431  JUDO MOGI MIRIM

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  MARIA EDUARDA DE LIMA TAU       373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN

                                              2  MONIQUE TEODORO ERROY           921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              3  RAFAELA RAMOS DA SILVA          806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  ANA BEATRIZ SILVA THOMAZ        697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO

                                              2  ANALICE CUNHA DE SENA           363  ASS JUDO TRAJANO CENTER A.MARC

                                              3  JENNIFER DAYENY SANTOS DA COST  568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

                                              3  DAYANE KETTELEN SILVA PARDINHO  235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

     ADULTO              LEVE                 1  PATRICIA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS     254  ASSOCIAÇÃO KAZOKU DE JUDÔ

     ADULTO              MEIO MEDIO           1  ISABELLE SIQUEIRA DE LACERDA    379  INBRADE

                                              2  ISABELLA CAROLINE DANTAS        379  INBRADE

     ADULTO              MEDIO                1  SUELEN LUIZA CILUZZO DE LIMA    467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              2  CAMILA CARVALHO MATOS           938  JUDO MAKOTO

                                              3  CARLA ANDRESSA FRANCHI NEVES    190  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE PIRACICABA

     ADULTO              MEIO PESADO          1  BEATRIZ MARIA BOMBARDA          680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP

     ADULTO              PESADO               1  THAYNA HORACIO DA SILVA         697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO

                                              2  ANA APARECIDA PIRES DE BARROS   921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

MAS  SUB 15              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  JOSE WILSON SOARES DOS SANTOS   446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              2  JOAO RODRIGO TOLEDO A SILVA     355  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA ARARENSE

                                              3  HENRI BUENO GARCIA              235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

     SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  NICOLLAS CANER MADUREIRA        182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA

                                              2  ARTHUR MONTEIRO GOMES           293  ASSOCIAÇÃO CAVALCANTI DE JUDÔ

                                              3  MOISES WELITON GARCIA DE OLIVE  697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO

                                              3  BERNARDO ROSA PUCCI             568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  ENZO HENRIQUE B. DE SOUSA       512  FALCOES DO JUDO

                                              2  DAVID ALLAN LUZ                 639  ASS REAL UNIAO DE JUDO

                                              3  LUDMAR CORTINOVI C. DA SILVA    190  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE PIRACICABA

                                              3  RAUL GRACIOLI DE OLIVEIRA MIRA  379  INBRADE

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  ALTAETE ALLEX COSTA DE SOUSA    446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              2  DIOGO ELIA NETO                 680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP

                                              3  PEDRO HENRIQUE DE LIMA TAU      373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN

                                              3  KAUA CARRIJO DE SOUZA QUINTANI  568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  MURILO PRADO BELARMINO          806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO

                                              2  MARCO KANTOVITZ NOCITI          190  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE PIRACICABA

                                              3  JOAO EMANUEL VICENTE DUARTE     921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA
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                                              3  DANIEL BRASILINO DA SILVA       995  A.B ZANOL DE JUDO DE NUPORANGA

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  IAN PAULO GRILO PEREIRA         921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              2  PEDRO BAETA BARBOSA             680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP

                                              3  ISAAC COSTA RODRIGUES           568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

                                              3  LEONARDO RODRIGUES MAXIMINIANO  512  FALCOES DO JUDO

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  ARTHUR OCCHIENA FLOREOTO BASSI  916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA

                                              2  FELIPE TETSUYA ENDO KOSAIHIRA   235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

                                              3  VITOR SALES CAVALCANTI          293  ASSOCIAÇÃO CAVALCANTI DE JUDÔ

                                              3  MATEUS SLEMAN DELFINO           446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  PAULO EDUARDO DOS S. DE OL. JU  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              2  ARTHUR VENDRUSCULO SANTOS       287  ACADEMIA DE JUDO MCMA

                                              3  KAUE FERREIRA GUEDES            639  ASS REAL UNIAO DE JUDO

                                              3  MIGUEL PEREIRA BORGES           568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

     SUB 15              SUPER PESADO         1  LUIZ FELIPE RODRIGUES FARIAS    326  SOC ESPORTIVA SANJOANENSE

                                              2  HYAGO PHILLIPE DE MATOS ROMAO   446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              3  JHOAO MATEUS COSTA              694  SAYAO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              3  BRENO BAIARDO SANTIAGO          921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

     SUB 18              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  VINICIUS LOHAN CANDIDO COELHO   373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN

     SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  DIEGO VINICIUS PEDRO ALVES      921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              2  JOAO VICTOR DE CARVALHO BARBOZ  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              3  RYAN HENRIQUE GARCIA MELO       577  ASS JUDO MUSC TIGRE S.CARLOS

                                              3  PEDRO HENRIQUE NUNES            984  CASSAB - CLINICA DE ATIVIDADE

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  LUCAS HENRIQUE ANTUNES PIRES    785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

                                              2  LEANDRO BARBOSA VIEIRA JR.      512  FALCOES DO JUDO

                                              3  IAGO VIEIRA DE ARAUJO           755  APAJUL

                                              3  GIORDANO TOLEDO PALUMBO WALDER  350  ASSOCIAÇAO ENSÔ DE JUDÔ DE RIB

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  PEDRO HENRIQUE RAMOS DA SILVA   776  S. M. E. AMPARO

                                              2  PLINIO CINTRA CAMPOS            568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

                                              3  NICOLAS RIGOLIN CARRASCOSSA     639  ASS REAL UNIAO DE JUDO

                                              3  GUILHERME REZENDE DE LIMA       811  FUNDESPORT - ARARAQUARA

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  HAROLDO OCTAVIO K. OLIVEIRA     419  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO CAMPINAS

                                              2  EDSON MATEUS BARBOZA DIONISIO   921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              3  VITOR HUGO DIAS GUIMARAES       995  A.B ZANOL DE JUDO DE NUPORANGA

                                              3  HENRIQUE DE PINA SANTOS         512  FALCOES DO JUDO

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  LEANDRO MODESTO CAMPOS          697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO

                                              2  JOAO ALEJANDRO MOTA DE ALMEIDA  755  APAJUL

                                              3  RONI CESAR GOMES DOS SANTOS JR  355  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA ARARENSE

                                              3  VITOR HUGO TREVISAN             921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  PABLO MODESTO CAMPOS            697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO
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                                              2  GUILHERME PROTI DA SILVA        453  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA LOTUS

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  EDSON DIEGO SANTOS COELHO       512  FALCOES DO JUDO

                                              2  LEONARDO MADRUGA DE FARIAS      921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              3  AUGUSTO CESAR MOREIRA RODRIGUE  639  ASS REAL UNIAO DE JUDO

                                              3  LUCAS GABRIEL RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA  296  SEL ITAPIRA

     ADULTO              LIGEIRO              1  HENRIQUE GIROLA ROSA            775  ASSOC.AMPARENSE DE JUDO DEF.PE

                                              2  RENAN ARAUJO MAIA               577  ASS JUDO MUSC TIGRE S.CARLOS

                                              3  CLEBER CARI DA SILVA            694  SAYAO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              3  LUDIVIK MARCELINO DOS SANTOS    568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

     ADULTO              MEIO LEVE            1  PABLO ANSELMO DA COSTA          568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

                                              2  JOSE RICARDO T. ARAUJO SILVA    355  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA ARARENSE

     ADULTO              LEVE                 1  LUIZ FRANCISCO AMARAL J. DA CO  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              2  GABRIEL RIBEIRO JORGE           293  ASSOCIAÇÃO CAVALCANTI DE JUDÔ

                                              3  MARCOS CALEGARI DE FIGUEIREDO   232  ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA E CULT. S

                                              3  HENRY MARCOS BELLINAZZI ISIDOR  487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO

     ADULTO              MEIO MEDIO           1  GERSON TEIXEIRA NETO            373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN

                                              2  LUCAS CAPELATO INFANGER         379  INBRADE

                                              3  JOAO VITOR DE SOUZA MACEDO      568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA

                                              3  RAPHAEL DE LIMA P. GONCALVES    938  JUDO MAKOTO

     ADULTO              MEDIO                1  JOAO PEDRO NASCIMENTO G. DOS S  389  JUDO CHAHADE

                                              2  BRUNO FURLANETTO                232  ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA E CULT. S

                                              3  ROBSON BATISTA MOREIRA          235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

                                              3  BRUNO MATTOS DE OLIVEIRA        419  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO CAMPINAS

     ADULTO              MEIO PESADO          1  ALEXANDRE MARTINIANO DE SOUZA   639  ASS REAL UNIAO DE JUDO

                                              2  RODRIGO DOS SANTOS COELHO       296  SEL ITAPIRA

                                              3  DOUGLAS MARCLI FERREIRA DE AGU  254  ASSOCIAÇÃO KAZOKU DE JUDÔ

                                              3  CESAR AUGUSTO DE C. E SILVA     680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP

     ADULTO              PESADO               1  MARCOS AURELIO GOMEZ BRITO      296  SEL ITAPIRA

                                              2  CLEBER DE OLIVEIRA              921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              3  GABRIEL SOLDERA NARCIZO         389  JUDO CHAHADE

                                              3  LEANDRO ENRIQUE S. GAMA         650  ASS FUNC ROBERT BOSCH BRASIL
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 1.  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA   60    5 10  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 2.  373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN     30    5  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 3.  446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO             25    4  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 4.  697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO       24    4  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 5.  512  FALCOES DO JUDO                  21    3  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 6.  568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA     15    1  1  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 7.  680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP           12    1  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 8.  379  INBRADE                          12    1  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 9.  639  ASS REAL UNIAO DE JUDO           12    1  1  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
10.  916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA   11    2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
11.  811  FUNDESPORT - ARARAQUARA           9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
12.  487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO            9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
13.  389  JUDO CHAHADE                      9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
14.  296  SEL ITAPIRA                       9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
15.  785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA     8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
16.  355  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA ARARENSE      7    0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
17.  293  ASSOCIAÇÃO CAVALCANTI DE JUDÔ     7    0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
18.  287  ACADEMIA DE JUDO MCMA             7    0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
19.  232  ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA E CULT. S    7    0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
20.  806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO               6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
21.  419  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO CAMPINAS       6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
22.  326  SOC ESPORTIVA SANJOANENSE         6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
23.  254  ASSOCIAÇÃO KAZOKU DE JUDÔ         6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
24.  182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA      6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
25.  235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO          6    0  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
26.  776  S. M. E. AMPARO                   5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
27.  775  ASSOC.AMPARENSE DE JUDO DEF.PE    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
28.  474  KEISEI ESCOLA DE LUTAS            5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
29.  467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU                 5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
30.  161  PROJETO DE JUDÔ "CRIANDO CAMPE    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
31.  137  ASSOCIACAO JITA KYOEI JUDO KOD    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
32.  190  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE PIRACICABA      5    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
33.  938  JUDO MAKOTO                       4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
34.  755  APAJUL                            4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
35.  577  ASS JUDO MUSC TIGRE S.CARLOS      4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
36.  453  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA LOTUS         4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
37.  363  ASS JUDO TRAJANO CENTER A.MARC    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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38.  995  A.B ZANOL DE JUDO DE NUPORANGA    2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
39.  694  SAYAO FUTEBOL CLUBE               2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
40.  431  JUDO MOGI MIRIM                   2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
41.  984  CASSAB - CLINICA DE ATIVIDADE     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
42.  968  SECR.ESP.LAZER DE VALINHOS        1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
43.  650  ASS FUNC ROBERT BOSCH BRASIL      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
44.  350  ASSOCIAÇAO ENSÔ DE JUDÔ DE RIB    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
45.  305  JUDO NAMBEI HONGANJI CAMPINAS     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
46.   25  CLUBE CAMP REGATAS E NATACAO      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0


